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Manufacturing Retailers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act-Notice No. 1979/13 

PURSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and licences 
to act as manufacturing retailers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto: 

Name of Licensee 

SCHEDULE I 

LICENCES GRANTED 

A. C. Yacht Centre (Ashton, John Tod, and Coxhead, Gerald, trading as) 
Addison, Lilian Winifred 
Ashton, John Tod, and Coxhead, Gerald, trading as A. C. Yacht Centre 

Barnes, Michael Andrew, trading as Michael Andrew, Barnes 
Bate, K. C. and Co. Ltd. 
British Office Supplies Ltd. 

Choat Engineering Ltd. 
Coxhead, Gerald and Ashton, John Tod, trading as A. C. Yacht Centre 

Dane, F. J. (1966) Ltd. 
Dodds, Michael Ralfe, trading as Markland Sound 
Don Hills and Co. Ltd. 

Glen Gas Station (Little, W. Ltd., trading as) 

Jack Machine Tools and Equipment Ltd. 
Johns, Errol Thomas 

Lawton, Brian Mortimer 
Lay, Charles Stanley 
Little, W. Ltd., trading as Glen Gas Station 

McGrath, J. and Co. Ltd. (Canvas Division) 
Markland Sound (Dodds, Michael Ralfe, trading as) 
Mercer, Neville James, trading as Monte Carlo Jewellery 
Michael Andrew Barnes (Barnes, Michael Andrew, trading as) 
Monte Carlo Jewellery (Mercer, Neville James, trading as) 
Murry Grace Ltd. 

Odlins Ltd. 
Orams Marine Ltd. 

Penny, Robert James, trading as R. J. Electronics .. 
Pristine Jewellers (Walkington, Clarke Russell and Walkington, Roxanne Julie, trading as) 

Quinella Trailers (Steffert, John Francis, trading as) 

Richardson, Heather Murray 
R. J. Electronics (Penny, Robert James, trading as) 

Sheet Metal Craft (1978) Ltd. 
Steffert, John Francis, trading as Quinella Trailers 
Stevenson, Grant 

Taylor, T. R. Ltd. 

Walkington, Clarke Russell and Walkington, Roxanne Julie, trading as Pristine Jewellers 
White, Raymond Gordon 
Woodbridge Industries 
W. T. Trailers, a division of Waihopai Transport Ltd. 

D 

Licence 
Operative 

From 

17/5/79 
16/8/79 
17/5/79 

17/5/79 
1/9/79 

16/7/79 

14/8/79 
17/5/79 

1/5/79 
1/7/79 
2/8/79 

21/8/79 

1/7/79 
3/8/79 

31/8/79 
14/8/79 
21/8/79 

17/5/79 
1/7/79 
1/5/79 

17/5/79 
1/5/79 
1/9/79 

1/7/79 
21/8/79 

20/8/78 
1/3/79 

1/8/79 

7/8/79 
20/8/78 

17/5/79 
1/8/79 

17/5/79 

1/7/79 

1/3/79 
14/8/79 
29/8/79 
22/7/79 

Place at 
Place at Which Which 

Business is Tax 
Carried On is Payable 

Dunedin DN 
Waimana TG 
Dunedin DN 

Waitati DN 
Wellington WN 
Petone WN 

Wellington WN 

Napier NA 
Dunedin DN 

Auckland AK 
Auckland AK 
Whakatane TG 

Dunedin DN 

Auckland AK 
Whangarei .. WHG 

Waipawa .. NA 
Havelock North NA 
Dunedin DN 

Dunedin DN 
Auckland AK 
Dunedin -DN 
Waitati DN 
Dunedin DN 
Gore IN 

Christchurch CH 
Whangarei .. WHG 

Mosgiel DN 
Queenstown DN 

Auckland AK 

Auckland AK 
Mosgiel DN 

Invercargill IN 
Auckland .. AK 
Otaki WN 

Raumati Beach WN 

Invercargill 'IN 

Queenstown DN 
Hastings NA 
Petone WN 
Invercargill IN 


