THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Manufacturing Retailers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act-Notice No. 1979/13

PURSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto:

SCHEDULE I

LICENCES GRANTED

					LIC	ENCES GRA	NTED						
Name of Licensee									Licence Operative From	Place at Which Business is Carried On		Place at Which Tax is Payable	
	A. C. Yacht Centre (Ashton, Jo	hn Tod, a	nd Coxhe	ad, Gera	ld, tra	ding as)		•••	17/5/79			DN	
	Addison, Lilian Winifred						••	••	16/8/79	Waimana	••	TG	
	Ashton, John Tod, and Coxhea	d, Gerald,	tradinga	as A. C. Y	acht G	entre	••	••	17/5/79	Dunedin	•••	DN	
	Barnes, Michael Andrew, tradir	a as Mich	aal Andr	aw Barn	95				17/5/70	Waitati		DN	
	Batte, K. C. and Co. Ltd.		· ·			•••	••	••	1/9/79	Wellington	••	WN	
	British Office Supplies Ltd.	••	••	••	۰.		••	••	16/7/79		••	WN	~
										Wellington	••	WN	
	Choat Engineering Ltd.		••						14/8/79	Napier		NA	
	Coxhead, Gerald and Ashton, J	• •					••	••		Dunedin		DN	
	Dane, F. J. (1966) Ltd.			•••				••	1/5/79	Auckland	•••	AK	
	Dodds, Michael Ralfe, trading a		nd Sound	l	•••	••	••	••	1/7/79	Auckland	••	AK	
	Don Hills and Co. Ltd.	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	2/8/79	Whakatane	••	TG	
	Glen Gas Station (Little, W. Ltd	l trading	as)					• •	21/8/79	Dunedin	••	DN	
	Chin Gus Station (Entrie, 111 Etc	,		••	••			••	21/0///	Dundani	••	DIV	
	Jack Machine Tools and Equipr	nent Ltd.				••			1/7/79	Auckland		AK	
	Johns, Errol Thomas	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	3/8/79	Whangarei	••	WHG	
	Lawton, Brian Mortimer Lay, Charles Stanley	••	••	••	•••	••	••	• • • •	31/8/79 14/8/79	Waipawa Havelock North	••	NA NA	
	Little, W. Ltd., trading as Glen			••		• •	•••	••	21/8/79	Dunedin	••	DN	
	McGrath, J. and Co. Ltd. (Canv	as Divisio	n)			••		••	17/5/79	Dunedin		DN	
	Markland Sound (Dodds, Mich				••	••	••	••	1/7/79	Auckland	••	AK	
	Mercer, Neville James, trading				•••	••	••	••	1/5/79	Dunedin	• •	DN	
	Michael Andrew Barnes (Barne Monte Carlo Jewellery (Mercer					••	••	••	17/5/79 1/5/79	Waitati Dunedin	 	DN DN	
	Murry Grace Ltd	••	••				••	••	1/9/79	Gore		IN	
	Odlins Ltd	••	••	••	•••	••	••	••	1/7/79 21/8/79	Christchurch	••	CH	
	Orams Marine Ltd		••	••	••	••	••	••	21/0/19	Whangarei	••	WHG	
	Penny, Robert James, trading a Pristine Jewellers (Walkington,				 ton, R	 loxanne Ju	 lie, tradi	 ng as)	20/8/78 1/3/79	Mosgiel Queenstown	 	DN DN	
	Quinella Trailers (Steffert, John	Francis,	trading a	ls)	••	••	••	••	1/8/79	Auckland	••	AK	
	Richardson, Heather Murray								7/8/79	Auckland		AK	
	R. J. Electronics (Penny, Rober		rading as	s)		••		• • • •	20/8/78	Mosgiel		DN	
	Sheet Metal Craft (1978) Ltd.		•••	••	••	••	••	••		Invercargill	•••	IN	
	Steffert, John Francis, trading a Stevenson, Grant	s Quinella	Trailers		••	••	••	••	1/8/79	Auckland Otaki	••	AK	
	Stevenson, Grant	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	17/5/79	Raumati Beach	••	WN WN	
	Taylor, T. R. Ltd.		••	••	••	•••	•••		1/7/79	Invercargill	••	IN	
	Walkington, Clarke Russell and	-	on, Rox	anne Juli	e, trac	ling as Pris	tine Jew	ellers		Queenstown	••	DN	-
	White, Raymond Gordon Woodbridge Industries	••	••	••	••	••	••			Hastings Petone	••	NA	
	W. T. Trailers, a division of Wa	 ihopai Tr	 ansport l	 Ltd.	••	••	••	•••	29/8/79 22/7/79	Invercargill	•••	WN IN	
	,	•	•					-	1 1 ***	U			